
Quantity Thickness Thickness Thickness Thickness
in	 Up	To Up	To Up	To Up	To
Feet 1/2	" 1" 2" 3"

1-9 $0.85 $1.28 $2.55 $3.83

10-24 $0.77 $1.15 $2.30 $3.53

25+ $0.72 $1.09 $2.17 $3.25

Holes	Drilled $1.25 $2.50 $5.00 $7.50

Pounds
40-50

50-60

60-70

70-80

80+

Size	limits-	up	to	3"	wide	,	8'	long
Turn	around	time:	standard-	10	business	days

Price	quote	is	per	side,	we	do	not	polish	beveled	edges-	straight	only
Please	call	for	an	appointment	or	to	discuss	your	job	before	shipping

Best	Acrylic	Mounting
	4547	Powerline	Road

Oakland	Park,	Florida	33309
954	604	2504

Price	per	Foot

www.bestacrylicmounting.com

	Diamond	Edge	Polishing

Surcharge
25%

50%

75%

100%

125%

For	each	piece	weighing	over	40	pounds,	the	following	surcharge	applies:

(Example	1-	50	feet	of	1/2	"	sheet	weighing	80	pounds	is	$1.44	per	foot)

(Example	2-	holes	drilled	for	1/2"-	80	pound	sheet-	$2.50	each)


