## Best Acrylic Mounting 4547 Powerline Road Oakland Park, Florida 33309 954 604 2504 www.bestacrylicmounting.com

## Diamond Edge Polishing Price per Foot

Quantity in	Thickness Up To	Thickness Up To	Thickness Up To	Thickness Up To
Feet	1/2 "	1"	2"	3"
1-9	\$0.85	\$1.28	\$2.55	\$3.83
10-24	\$0.77	\$1.15	\$2.30	\$3.53
25+	\$0.72	\$1.09	\$2.17	\$3.25
Holes Drilled	\$1.25	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$7.50

For each piece weighing over 40 pounds, the following surcharge applies: (Example 1- 50 feet of 1/2 " sheet weighing 80 pounds is \$1.44 per foot) (Example 2- holes drilled for 1/2"- 80 pound sheet- \$2.50 each)

Pounds	Surcharge
40-50	25%
50-60	50%
60-70	<b>75%</b>
70-80	100%
80+	125%

Size limits- up to 3" wide , 8' long
Turn around time: standard- 10 business days
Price quote is per side, we do not polish beveled edges- straight only
Please call for an appointment or to discuss your job before shipping